Data Sheet 产品规格书
Shenzhen Future Robot Technology Co., Limited
深 圳 市 卓 信 创 驰 技 术 有 限 公 司
May 2022
Ver.  1.0
X120 Series All-in-one IPC
Specifications 规格信息
Features 产品特性

Dimensions 尺⼨寸
Interface 接⼝口
 Ordering Information   订购信息
Part Number CPU LCD Mem GbE USB 3.0 USB2.0 Serial Port HDMI SIM m.2 SATA 3.0 VGA DC-
Input
X120-N2000 N3350 12.1” 4GB 2 3 1 6 1 1 3 1 1 24V
X120-J2000 J3355 12.1” 4GB 2 3 1 6 1 1 3 1 1 24V
X120-J3000 J3455 12.1” 4GB 2 3 1 6 1 1 3 1 1 24V
X120-N4000 N4200 12.1” 4GB 2 3 1 6 1 1 3 1 1 24V
X120-J4000 J4205 12.1” 4GB 2 3 1 6 1 1 3 1 1 24V
单位：mm